Profec Flachschlauch PVC 152
mm 4bar Blau 100m Typ
Medium Duty (7006693)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Auflen o

Gewicht

Innendurchmesser

Berstdruck

Arbeitsdruck

Wandstarke

Blau

Medium Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

152 mm

100 m

152 mm

157,3 mm

1650 g/m

6"

12 bar

4 bar

2,65 mm

Generiert am: 05.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH

IndustriestraRe 18

32602 VLOTHO-EXTER

Deutschland

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

