Profec Flachschlauch PVC 152 mm 4bar Blau 100m Typ Medium Duty (7006693)







TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe	Blau
Тур	Medium Duty
Werkstoff	PVC
Temperaturbereich	-5°C - 60°C
Maß	152 mm
Länge	100 m
Innen ø	152 mm
Außen ø	157,3 mm
Gewicht	1650 g/m
Innendurchmesser	6 "
Berstdruck	12 bar
Arbeitsdruck	4 bar
Wandstärke	2,65 mm

Generiert am: 05.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH Industriestraße 18 32602 VLOTHO-EXTER Deutschland



+49 (0) 5228 959 0 info@bevo.com http://www.bevo.com

